CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon - Celkové, 02.06.2018

Plavéni

1 Kovat Jan (2008) CzE Diana Sport 00:10:54,00 00:01:14,00() 00:01:04,00() 00:04:50,00() 00:00:39,00() 00:03:07,00()
2 Prochazka Matgj (2007) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 00:11:14,00 00:01:20,00() 00:01:13,00() 00:04:40,00() 00:00:43,00() 00:03:19,00()
3 Adam Petr (2007) CzE TCV JindFichiv Hradec 00:11:15,00 00:01:08,00() 00:01:11,00() 00:04:55,00() 00:00:42,00() 00:03:19,00()
4 Tutkové Tereza (2007) CZE Trisk B 00:11:18,00 00:01:08,00() 00:01:07,00() 00:04:54,00() 00:00:41,00() 00:03:27,00()
5 Hartmanové Katefina (2008) CzE Elab 00:11:43,00 00:01:23,00() 00:01:07,00() 00:05:15,00() 00:00:44,00() 00:03:14,00()
6 Buryéek Matyas (2008) czE Loko Trutnov 00:11:57,00 00:01:29,00() 00:01:14,00() 00:05:04,00() 00:00:47,00() 00:03:22,00()
7 Dedek matgj (2009) czE AD team 00:12:01,00 00:01:43,00() 00:01:16,00() 00:04:52,00() 00:00:47,00() 00:03:23,00()
8 Stanik Ondrej (2009) czE Rover Praha 00:12:03,00 00:01:50,00() 00:01:30,00() 00:08:42,00()
9 $palek Jan (2007) czE Lokomotiva Teplice 00:12:04,00 00:01:10,00() 00:01:10,00() 00:05:26,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:03:30,00()
10 Vachova Adéla (2007) czE Loko Trutnov 00:12:20,00 00:01:26,00() 00:01:12,00() 00:04:52,00() 00:00:50,00() 00:04:01,00()
1 Gréschl Vaclav (2007) CzE TCV JindFichiv Hradec 00:12:22,00 00:01:19,00() 00:01:06,00() 00:05:28,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:03:44,00()
12 Horak Véclav (2008) CZE Diana Sport 00:12:25,00 00:01:06,00() 00:01:03,00() 00:05:31,00() 00:00:47,00() 00:03:59,00()
13 Sedlk Richard (2007) SVK Triatlon Team Trnava 00:12:37,00 00:01:30,00() 00:01:05,00() 00:05:10,00() 00:00:50,00() 00:04:03,00()
14 Karanska Magdaléna (2009) czE KSP Pardubice 00:12:42,00 00:01:23,00() 00:01:04,00() 00:05:22,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:04:04,00()
15 Trojanova Viktorie (2008) czE KSP Pardubice 00:12:48,00 00:01:27,00() 00:01:14,00() 00:05:32,00() 00:00:47,00() 00:03:48,00()
16 MikuldZové Eva (2007) SVK Triatlon team Dolny Kubin 00:12:48,00 00:01:11,00() 00:01:13,00() 00:05:27,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:04:07,00()
17 Vokurkova Adéla (2007) CzE VOKOLOPOLE 00:12:56,00 00:01:23,00() 00:01:16,00() 00:05:13,00() 00:00:52,00() 00:04:11,00()
18 Kasparové Adéla (2008) czE Dukla Praha 00:13:18,00 00:01:28,00() 00:01:22,00() 00:05:29,00() 00:01:02,00() 00:03:57,00()
19 Petratek Milan (2009) czE 00:13:23,00 00:01:55,00() 00:01:23,00() 00:05:11,00() 00:00:50,00() 00:04:05,00()
20 Skoda Maté&j (2005) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:13:25,00 -- -

21 Kejdana Vojtéch (2008) czE Loko Trutnov 00:13:27,00 00:01:43,00() 00:01:16,00() 00:06:03,00() 00:00:56,00() 00:03:29,00()
2 Stanikova Julie (2007) czE Julie Stanikova 00:13:28,00 00:01:23,00() 00:01:37,00() 00:05:54,00() 00:00:54,00() 00:03:40,00()
23 Hricigin Hugo (2009) czE Kellys Bikeranch Junior team 00:13:36,00 00:01:40,00() 00:01:15,00() 00:05:11,00() 00:01:07,00() 00:04:23,00()
24 Heth Simon (2009) CZE ;ig"r‘;’ﬁ'c‘;"s“fojl‘:f(“°ta SokolHomnf 61339 00 00:01:24,00() 00:01:43,00{) 00:05:27,00() 00:00:54,00() 00:04:11,00()
25 Kérova Katefina (2007) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:13:40,00 00:01:28,00() 00:01:11,00() 00:05:28,00() 00:00:53,00() 00:04:39,00()
26 DOBIIASOVA Rebeka (2008) zE CSG Tri Team 00:13:40,00 00:01:45,00() 00:01:37,00() 00:05:29,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:04:01,00()
27 Kopatova Veronika (2009) e PK Pardubice 00:13:46,00 00:01:27,00() 00:01:09,00() 00:06:13,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:04:05,00()
28 Sterbova Julie (2008) zE 00:13:46,00 00:01:34,00() 00:01:31,00() 00:06:00,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:03:53,00()
29 BakoZové Ema (2009) e 00:13:47,00 00:01:37,00() 00:01:17,00() 00:05:52,00() 00:00:55,00() 00:04:07,00()
30 Horzk Radek (2007) zE Loko Trutnov 00:13:48,00 00:01:26,00() 00:01:31,00() 00:05:35,00() 00:01:15,00() 00:04:01,00()
31 LADSMEER MatdZ (2007) SVK 00:13:51,00 00:01:33,00() 00:01:30,00() 00:05:54,00() 00:00:50,00() 00:04:05,00()
32 Brot Patrik (2008) zE PaKa z Moravy 00:13:52,00 00:01:47,00() 00:01:48,00() 00:05:44,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:03:45,00()
33 Stanikov Magdalena (2009) e 00:14:06,00 00:01:42,00() 00:01:29,00() 00:05:43,00() 00:00:55,00() 00:04:17,00()
34 Jezkov Jasmina (2009) zE Bje? Racing team 00:14:07,00 00:01:31,00() 00:01:42,00() 00:05:58,00() 00:00:51,00() 00:04:04,00()
35 Triatlon Tomag (2010) e 00:14:11,00 00:01:42,00() 00:01:30,00() 00:05:40,00() 00:00:58,00() 00:04:21,00()
36 Vokurkova Zuzana (2009) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:14:14,00 00:01:35,00() 00:01:21,00() 00:06:04,00() 00:00:57,00() 00:04:17,00()
37 Pénkové Emma (2007) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:14:29,00 00:01:44,00() 00:01:32,00() 00:05:19,00() 00:01:34,00() 00:04:20,00()
38 Brabec Tobig (2009) zE AD team 00:14:39,00 00:01:50,00() 00:01:34,00() 00:05:49,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:04:38,00()
39 Benez Frantiéek (2010) e Joskatel Team 00:15:01,00 00:01:52,00() 00:01:44,00() 00:06:25,00() 00:00:58,00() 00:04:02,00()
40 Hartmanové Tereza (2010) czE Elab 00:15:52,00 00:01:53,00() 00:01:56,00() 00:06:58,00() 00:01:05,00() 00:04:01,00()



41

DsQ
DSQ
DsQ
DSQ
DsQ
DsQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Psenickova Karolina (2009)
Gréschl Vojtéch (2007)
Petrackova Anna (2008)
Franék Tomas (2008)
Kotopulos Nikos (2010)
Haslar Pfemysl (2007)
Bludsky Maté&;j (2010)
LANDSMMER Thomas (2010)
GRUNER Stépan (2008)
Z6n Jakub (2010)

Pecka Simon (2009)

Generovano dne 21.11.2024 14:17

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

PaKa z Moravy
TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
P.J.P.T. junior team

TRI KLUB Pfibram

VOKOLOPOLE
TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlet K Vary

SK Re¢any nad Labem 1920

00:16:09,00
00:09:28,00
00:10:33,00
00:10:43,00
00:11:01,00
00:11:50,00
00:11:58,00
00:12:15,00
00:13:06,00
00:13:08,00
00:13:13,00

00:01:48,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:02:00,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:01:57,00()
00:02:00,00()

00:02:09,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:02:20,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:01:42,00()

00:06:43,00()
00:04:34,00()
00:04:55,00()
00:05:00,00()
00:05:24,00()
00:05:18,00()
00:05:30,00()
00:06:11,00()
00:06:07,00()
00:05:51,00()
00:06:12,00()

00:00:51,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:51,00()

00:04:37,00()
00:02:18,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:02:25,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:02:28,00()



