

CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon - Celkově, 02.06.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:10:54,00	00:01:14,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:04:50,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:03:07,00()
2	Procházka Matěj (2007)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	00:11:14,00	00:01:20,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:04:40,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:03:19,00()
3	Adam Petr (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:15,00	00:01:08,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:04:55,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:03:19,00()
4	Tučková Tereza (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:11:18,00	00:01:08,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:04:54,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:03:27,00()
5	Hartmanová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Elab	00:11:43,00	00:01:23,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:05:15,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:03:14,00()
6	Buryšek Matyáš (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:11:57,00	00:01:29,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:05:04,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:03:22,00()
7	Dedek Matěj (2009)		AD team	00:12:01,00	00:01:43,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:04:52,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:03:23,00()
8	Staník Ondřej (2009)		Rover Praha	00:12:03,00	00:01:50,00()	00:01:30,00()	---	---	00:08:42,00()
9	Špalek Jan (2007)	CZE	Lokomotiva Teplice	00:12:04,00	00:01:10,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:05:26,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:03:30,00()
10	Vachová Adéla (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:12:20,00	00:01:26,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:04:52,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:04:01,00()
11	Gröschl Václav (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:12:22,00	00:01:19,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:05:28,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:03:44,00()
12	Horák Václav (2008)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:12:25,00	00:01:06,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:05:31,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:03:59,00()
13	Sedlák Richard (2007)	SVK	Triatlon Team Trnava	00:12:37,00	00:01:30,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:05:10,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:04:03,00()
14	Karanská Magdaléna (2009)	CZE	KSP Pardubice	00:12:42,00	00:01:23,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:05:22,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:04:04,00()
15	Trojanová Viktorie (2008)	CZE	KSP Pardubice	00:12:48,00	00:01:27,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:05:32,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:03:48,00()
16	Mikulášová Eva (2007)	SVK	Triatlon team Dolný Kubín	00:12:48,00	00:01:11,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:05:27,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:04:07,00()
17	Vokurková Adéla (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:12:56,00	00:01:23,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:05:13,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:04:11,00()
18	Kašparová Adéla (2008)	CZE	Dukla Praha	00:13:18,00	00:01:28,00()	00:01:22,00()	00:05:29,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:03:57,00()
19	Petráček Milan (2009)	CZE		00:13:23,00	00:01:55,00()	00:01:23,00()	00:05:11,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:04:05,00()
20	Škoda Matěj (2005)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:13:25,00	---	---	---	---	---
21	Kejdana Vojtěch (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:13:27,00	00:01:43,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:06:03,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:03:29,00()
22	Staníková Julie (2007)	CZE	Julie Stanikova	00:13:28,00	00:01:23,00()	00:01:37,00()	00:05:54,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:03:40,00()
23	Hrčíšín Hugo (2009)	CZE	Kellys Bikeranch Junior team	00:13:36,00	00:01:40,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:05:11,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:04:23,00()
24	Heth Šimon (2009)	CZE	Tělovýchovná jednota Sokol Horní Počernice, spolek	00:13:39,00	00:01:24,00()	00:01:43,00()	00:05:27,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:04:11,00()
25	Káňová Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:13:40,00	00:01:28,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:05:28,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:04:39,00()
26	DOBILÁŠOVÁ Rebeka (2008)	CZE	CSG Tri Team	00:13:40,00	00:01:45,00()	00:01:37,00()	00:05:29,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:04:01,00()
27	Kopáčová Veronika (2009)	CZE	PK Pardubice	00:13:46,00	00:01:27,00()	00:01:09,00()	00:06:13,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:04:05,00()
28	Ščerbová Julie (2008)	CZE		00:13:46,00	00:01:34,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:06:00,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:03:53,00()
29	Bakočová Ema (2009)	CZE		00:13:47,00	00:01:37,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:05:52,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:04:07,00()
30	Horák Radek (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:13:48,00	00:01:26,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:05:35,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:04:01,00()
31	LADSMEEER Matúš (2007)	SVK		00:13:51,00	00:01:33,00()	00:01:30,00()	00:05:54,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:04:05,00()
32	Brož Patrik (2008)	CZE	PaKa z Moravy	00:13:52,00	00:01:47,00()	00:01:48,00()	00:05:44,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:03:45,00()
33	Staníková Magdalena (2009)	CZE		00:14:06,00	00:01:42,00()	00:01:29,00()	00:05:43,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:04:17,00()
34	Ježková Jasmína (2009)	CZE	Bjež Racing team	00:14:07,00	00:01:31,00()	00:01:42,00()	00:05:58,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:04:04,00()
35	Triatlon Tomáš (2010)	CZE		00:14:11,00	00:01:42,00()	00:01:30,00()	00:05:40,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:04:21,00()
36	Vokurková Zuzana (2009)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:14:14,00	00:01:35,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:06:04,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:04:17,00()
37	Pánková Emma (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:14:29,00	00:01:44,00()	00:01:32,00()	00:05:19,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:04:20,00()
38	Brabec Tobiáš (2009)	CZE	AD team	00:14:39,00	00:01:50,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:05:49,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:04:38,00()
39	Beneš František (2010)	CZE	Joskatel Team	00:15:01,00	00:01:52,00()	00:01:44,00()	00:06:25,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:04:02,00()
40	Hartmanová Tereza (2010)	CZE	Elab	00:15:52,00	00:01:53,00()	00:01:56,00()	00:06:58,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:04:01,00()

41	Pšeničková Karolína (2009)	CZE	PaKa z Moravy	00:16:09,00	00:01:48,00()	00:02:09,00()	00:06:43,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:04:37,00()
DSQ	Gröschl Vojtěch (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:09:28,00	00:00:57,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:04:34,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:02:18,00()
DSQ	Petráčková Anna (2008)	CZE	P.J.P.T. junior team	00:10:33,00	00:01:10,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:04:55,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:02:33,00()
DSQ	Franěk Tomáš (2008)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:10:43,00	00:01:23,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:05:00,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:02:25,00()
DSQ	Kotopulos Nikos (2010)	CZE		00:11:01,00	00:01:32,00()	00:01:40,00()	00:05:24,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:01:29,00()
DSQ	Hašlar Přemysl (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:11:50,00	00:01:37,00()	00:01:28,00()	00:05:18,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:02:29,00()
DSQ	Bludský Matěj (2010)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:11:58,00	00:02:00,00()	00:01:38,00()	00:05:30,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:01:52,00()
DSQ	LANDSMMER Thomas (2010)	CZE		00:12:15,00	00:01:39,00()	00:01:33,00()	00:06:11,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:01:58,00()
DSQ	GRÜNER Štěpán (2008)	CZE	Triatlet K Vary	00:13:06,00	00:02:01,00()	00:02:20,00()	00:06:07,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:01:39,00()
DSQ	Zón Jakub (2010)	CZE		00:13:08,00	00:01:57,00()	00:01:55,00()	00:05:51,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:02:36,00()
DSQ	Pecka Šimon (2009)	CZE	SK Řečany nad Labem 1920	00:13:13,00	00:02:00,00()	00:01:42,00()	00:06:12,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:02:28,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37